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Men / 8 / Youth B
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1* 2 3 3 1T 1 1 

Caleb Greenberg461
Greater Buffalo Gym

2.200 3.000 2.8002.8003.0003.200Diff:1 
8.8009.050 9.100 8.750 9.4509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.30012.450 11.60011.550 11.35012.10012.250Final:

Place: 8T 4T 8 1 3 4T 2 

Isa Najim452
Parkettes Gym-PA

2.400 3.200 2.3002.9003.4003.400Diff:2 
8.4508.400 8.400 8.200 8.8509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.25012.050 10.75011.100 11.75011.80011.800Final:

Place: 8T 14 4T 7* 1T 4T 3 

Christian Sevilla400
ENeRGY Kidz

1.600 3.100 2.1002.9003.0003.100Diff:3 
8.6508.700 8.400 8.600 9.3509.350Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.55012.450 10.75011.500 10.95011.10011.800Final:

Place: 6 3 6 2 5 13T 4 

Eric Mayfield380
Gymnastix 

2.200 2.700 2.1002.7003.6002.800Diff:4 
7.7509.100 8.750 8.600 9.1509.300Exec:

__._____.___ -0.500 __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.25011.850 9.85011.300 11.50011.85011.900Final:

Place: 3 1 13T 21 16 3 5 

Benjamin Harrison471
Mills Gymnastics

2.200 2.600 2.1002.2003.7003.400Diff:5 
8.7008.700 9.200 8.500 8.5007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.70011.100 10.80010.700 10.10012.90012.100Final:

Place: 17 10 2 5 8 15 6 

Alex Tomasula456
Stumpf's Gymnastics

2.200 2.900 2.1002.7003.1003.200Diff:6 
7.6508.050 8.250 8.900 8.8008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.80011.700 9.75011.600 11.15011.35011.250Final:

Place: 15 12* 1 6 11T 10T 7 

Alex Spinks516
Mich. Elite GA

1.600 2.900 2.3003.0002.9003.100Diff:7 
7.7008.350 8.250 8.650 8.4509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.70011.350 10.00011.650 11.10011.15011.450Final:

Place: 14 6T 4T 24 14T 2 8T

Calen Brandon465
Harpeth Gymnastics

2.200 3.000 2.8002.7002.9003.100Diff:8T
8.3008.400 8.750 8.800 8.1507.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.30011.150 11.10011.500 9.40011.65011.500Final:

Place: 7 6T 9 22 6 10T 8T

James Welch422
Surgent's Elite Gym

2.200 3.200 2.8002.9003.6003.200Diff:8T
7.2008.650 8.050 8.100 8.6007.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.30011.800 10.00011.000 10.00011.65011.850Final:

Place: 12 11 15T 13 7 13T 10 

Zachary Brenner360
Preston Gym Acad

1.600 3.200 1.6002.1003.0003.100Diff:10 
8.2508.650 8.600 8.450 8.5509.200Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.00011.750 9.85010.550 10.80011.30011.750Final:

Place: 1* 9 22 4 24 6 11 

Alexander Stewart486
Foothills Gym

2.200 2.400 2.1002.5002.9003.200Diff:11 
8.4509.050 8.550 7.200 7.6509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25010.050 10.5509.700 11.25011.45012.250Final:
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Gym

AARank

Place: 23 12* 15T 12 9T 8T 12 

Isaac Gutovitz469
Ocean Flippers

1.600 3.100 2.1002.8002.9003.100Diff:12 
8.0507.650 8.250 7.750 8.3009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.85011.400 10.15010.550 10.85011.15010.750Final:

Place: 8T 8 19T 7* 17 20 13 

J.W. Cole394
All American Flames

1.600 2.700 1.7002.2002.9003.200Diff:13 
7.5508.600 8.600 7.950 8.3509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70011.050 9.25010.150 10.95011.50011.800Final:

Place: 18T 21 7 18 11T 7 14 

Shalin Tyagi361
Preston Gym Acad

1.600 3.000 2.8002.7002.1003.000Diff:14 
7.5508.150 7.750 8.450 8.3508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.00011.350 10.35011.150 10.4509.55011.150Final:

Place: 20* 20 11* 7* 9T 10T 15 

Corey Vartanian504
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.900 1.7002.9002.3003.100Diff:15 
8.3007.950 7.600 7.950 8.5009.350Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.85011.400 10.00010.850 10.9509.60011.050Final:

Place: 20* 18 11* 7* 23 8T 16 

Luca Magnanimi502
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.900 2.3002.9003.1003.100Diff:16 
7.8507.950 7.500 7.950 7.2509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75010.150 10.15010.850 10.95010.60011.050Final:

Place: 5 22 13T 14* 19 18* 17 

Eli Lusk424
Let It Shine Gym

1.600 2.200 2.2002.1002.2002.900Diff:17 
7.2009.050 7.350 8.600 8.7009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.95010.900 9.40010.700 10.7509.25011.950Final:

Place: 18T 17 17 17 20 17 18 

Tobin Tise411
Zenith Gymnastics

1.600 2.400 1.7002.9003.1003.200Diff:18 
7.8507.950 7.550 7.500 8.1509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.90010.550 9.55010.400 10.60010.65011.150Final:

Place: 8T 23 18 14* 14T 21 19T

CT Katula413
Salem Gymnastics

1.600 2.600 1.6002.1002.0003.300Diff:19T
7.1008.500 8.500 8.200 8.5509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.90011.150 8.70010.300 10.7509.20011.800Final:

Place: 16 16 23* 20 22 16 19T

Logan Corley448
Electric City Gym

1.800 2.600 2.1002.8002.3003.500Diff:19T
7.5007.850 8.750 6.800 7.7508.450Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.90010.350 9.6009.600 10.25010.75011.350Final:

Place: 13 15 23* 23 4 23 21 

Jersey Brief401
St.Charles Gym 

2.200 2.900 2.2002.8002.9002.700Diff:21 
5.8508.850 7.900 6.800 9.0007.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.70011.900 8.0509.600 9.80010.80011.550Final:

Place: 4 19 21 16 13 24 22 

Jackson Hodges537
GymTek Academy

1.600 2.600 1.5002.1003.1003.100Diff:22 
7.4508.900 6.850 7.650 8.6009.100Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.55011.200 7.9509.750 10.7009.95012.000Final:
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Place: 24 24 19T 11 21 18* 23 

Zemer Sachs503
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.900 2.2002.8002.3003.100Diff:23 
7.2007.450 7.150 7.350 7.5009.300Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.55010.400 9.40010.150 10.9009.15010.550Final:

Place: 22 25 25 19 18 22 24 

Renzo Bergskaug435
Gymnastics Village

1.600 2.700 2.7002.8002.1002.700Diff:24 
5.8508.150 4.850 6.650 8.3008.800Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
55.90011.000 8.5509.450 10.4005.65010.850Final:

Place: 25 4T 10 25 25 25 25 

PH,R-Declan Shapin501
Lakeshore Academy 

0.000 0.000 0.0003.6003.6000.000Diff:25 
0.0000.000 8.200 7.350 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
22.7500.000 0.00010.950 0.00011.8000.000Final:
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